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GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429658-AMC429661

1 Initial Receipt
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FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AYE

PHOENIX, Az 85004 -2203 FN T E 1liNo:
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction # 3256815
Date of Transaction: 11/06/2014 My — . —

Hi
CUSTOMER:

JEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO
289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG,FL 33713-8514 US

LINE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
1 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC429658/S37.00, AMC429659/S37.00,
AMC429660/$37.00, AMC429661/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /
2 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE
CASES: AMC429658/$20.00, AMC429659/$20.00,
AMC429660/$20.00, AMC429661/$20.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /

3 4.00 NEW MINING CLAIMS MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC429658/$ 155.00, AMC429659/$155.00,
AMC429660/$ 155.00, AMC429661/$ 155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 212.00
TYPE: CHECK
CHECK NO: 109105

Page 10f2

Receipt

3164203

M
12 i

UNIT

QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

PRICE

-n/a - 148.00

-nla - 80.00

-n/a - 620.00

TOTAL: $848.00

POSTMARKED: N/A
RECEIVED: 11/05/2014

NAME: JEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713-8514

2 AMOUNT: 212.00
TYPE: CHECK
CHECK NO: 109106

UN)
POSTMARKED: N/A
RECEIVED: 11/05/2014

11/6/14



NAME:

3 AMOUNT:
TYPE:

CHECK NO:

NAME:

4 AMOUNT:
TYPE:

CHECK NO:

NAME:

Page 2 of 2

JEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO
289 34TH STN
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713-8514 US

212.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
CHECK RECEIVED: 11/05/2014
109107

JEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713-8514 US

212.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
CHECK RECEIVED: 11/05/2014
109108

JEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

289 34TH STN
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713-8514 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

11/6/14
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(MAIL RECORDING TO)

Mr. & Mrs. Yoder
831 Accident Bittinger Rd
Accident, MD 21520
FOR RECORDERS ONLY

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that, Jeremiah’s International Trading Company, whose current
mailing address is, 2560 5thAVE. North St. Petersburg, FL. 33713,(collectively,
"GRANTOR?”), in consideration of money received and other good and valuable
consideration, do hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to;

Virgil Wayne Yoder, Sharon Marie Yoder, Travis Wade Yoder, whose mailing address is 831
Accident Bittinger Rd Accident, MD 21520 (collectively, "Grantee™), all rights, title and
interest of Grantor, in and to the following mining claim: Queen Anne, a placer mining
claim, serial number AMC429659.

The general course of this claim is North and South and is situated in the Gila and Salt River
Meridian, Coconino County, Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the following legal
subdivisions: W\: of NE V. NEV4 ofSection 32, Township 25 North Range 8 East. This claim
is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width.

IN WITNESS, this Mining Claim Quitclaim Deed is executed this™ ~ day of July 2019

Signature(s) of Grantorfs): /. inl TO
Authorized Officer for Jeremiah's i tional Trading Company £ -
x F 5
STATE OF FLORIDA X | 3
COUNTY OF PINELLAS: @© 2
™
=

Onthe '—A~ ~dayofjuly2 0 1 9 . t~ICCvWxIU did personally appear before n*who'jjl'ovecU
me on the basis of satisfactory evidence t« be the personfs) whose name(s) is/are subscribe”o th#f#ithint*
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their aipboriza”l
capacity(ies), and that but his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity ifjton
behalf of which Unperson (s) acted, executed the instrument.

fCE_g
Notary Public, Pinellas Coun  Florida ~ _ _
My Commission expires on:_ G\ \ Notary Public

State of Rorida
) My Commission Expires 9/1/2019

Commission No. FF 914721

Document Prepared by:

Jeremiah’s International Trading Company
2560 5thAVE North

St. Petersburg, FI. 33713

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
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Receipt Page 1of1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4504509
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4624909
Date of Transaction: 07/10/2019

CUSTOMER:

JEREMIAHS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO
2560 5STH AVE N
ST PETERSBURG,FL 33713-6902 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
: nfa-  45.00
1 100 \/\NING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED TRF/3 n/a

CASES: AMC429659/$45.00

TOTAL: $45.00|
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 45.00 [POSTMARKED:! N/A
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED:| 07/08/2019

CHECK NO: 128324

NAME: JEREMIAHS INTERNATIONAL
2560 5TH AVE N
ST PETERSBURG FL 33713-6902 US

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/10/2019


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(MAIL RECORDING TO)

Loy Roberson
2101 W 49th Ave
Hobart, IN 46342

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that, Jeremiah’s International Trading Company, whose current
mailing address is, 289 34thSt. N. St Petersburg, FL. 33713,(collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby
remise, release and forever quitclaim to;

Loy Richard Roberson whose mailing address is 2101 W 49th Ave Hobart, IN 46342
(Collectively, "Grantee™), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following
mining claim: Queen Bee, a placer mining claim, BLM serial number AMC429660.

The general course of this claim is North and South and is situated in the Gila Salt River Base
and Meridian. Coconino County. Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the following
legal subdivisions: NW V*of the NE \* ofSection 32/ Township 25 North Range 8 East This
claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in wjdth”

IN WITNESS, this Mining Claim Quite, iutedjhis-2~hday of October, 2014
Signature(s) of Grantor(s): Jeremiah Hartman

Authorized Officer for Je smi  ’s International Trading Company
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PINELLAS:
On the 1sday of March, 2017, leremiah Hartman did personally appear before me, who
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that but his/her/their signature(s) on
the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
executed the instrument.

L)1 ¢U £/ m\lamgegutcr
Notary Public, Pinellas County, Florida/
My Commission expires on: j0 / I<X/)

Document Prepared by:

Jeremiah’s International Trading Company
289 34th Street North

St. Petersburg, H. 33713
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3781461
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3888241
Date of Transaction: 03/08/2017

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

i(JEREMIAH’S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG,FL 33713-8514 US

LINE UNIT
o QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS oo o TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
1 100 \AINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED QCD -1 -nfa- 10.00
CASES: AMC429660/$ 10.00

TOTAL: $10.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 03/03/2017
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/07/2017

CHECK NO: 124248

NAME: JEREMIAHS INTERNATIONAL
289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713-8514 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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RECORDING REQUESTED BY:
(MAIL RECORDING TO)

Loy Roberson
2101 W 49th Ave
Hobart, IN 46342

UNPATENTED MINING CLAIM QUITCLAIM DEED

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that, Jeremiah's International Trading Company, whose current
mailing address is, 289 34thSt. N. St. Petersburg, FL 33713, (collectively, "GRANTOR"), in
consideration of money received and other good and valuable consideration, do hereby
remise, release and forever quitclaim to;

Loy Richard Roberson whose mailing address is 2101 W 49th Ave Hobart, IN 46342
(Collectively, "Grantee”), all rights, title and interest of Grantor, in and to the following
mining claim: May Queen, a placer mining claim, BLM serial number AMC429658.

The general course of this claim is North and South and is situated in the Gila Salt River Base
and Meridian, Coconino County. Arizona. This clainyencompasses portions of the following
legal subdivisions; SW jj of the NE A ofSection 321jTownship 25 North Range 8 East This
claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in

IN WITNESS, this Mining Claim ted this 28thday of October, 2014
Signature(s) of Grantor(s):

Authorized Officer for Jen International Trading Company
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF PINELLAS:
On the 1gday of March, 2017, leremiah Hartman did personally appear before me, who
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that but his/her/their signature(s) on
the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
executed the instrument.

L/TJ iniam c
Notary Public, Pinellas County, Florida / REEE
My Commission expires on: /" j2-0j 20 HUM» P:\,\A/gc'v_lsate ol Aoica |

Commiseion # gg 040708

Document Prepared by: My Comm. Expiree Oct 20 2020

Jeremiah's International Trading Company SooCediwoooti Natiorel Na'v Ass«
289 34t Street North
St. Petersburg, H. 33713
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3781463
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3888243
Date of Transaction: 03/08/2017

Receipt

CUSTOMER:

WEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO

289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG,FL 33713-8514 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /

1 100 \AINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED QCD -1 -nwa- 1000
CASES: AMC429658/S 10.00

TOTAL: $10.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 10.00 POSTMARKED: 03/03/2017
TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 03/07/2017

CHECK NO: 124249

NAME: JEREMIAHS INTERNATIONAL

289 34TH STN
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713-8514 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the Interior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/az/

DEC 0 4 2017

In Reply Refer To:
3830 (9200) PB
AMC429658

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7017 0660 0000 3024 2284

DECISION

LOY RICEIARD ROBERSON : This decision affects those claims shown
2101 W 49TH AVE : in the block below.
HOBART, IN 46342-3923 :

AMC429658, AMC429660
MAY QUEEN, QUEEN BEE

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEITED

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2017, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner’s maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1of each year. These requirements
were established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and detennine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,


http://www.blm.gov/az/

the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See

43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Fonn 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within

30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

Ifyou wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proofto demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for Obtaining a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

@ The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2 The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands, Minerals, and Energy Division

Enclosure



USPS Tracking

Track Another Package +

Tracking Number: 70170660000030242284

Your item was delivered to an individual at the address at 2:49 pm on December 9, 2017 in
HOBART, IN 46342.

Delivered

December 9, 2017 at 2:49 pm
Delivered, Left with Individual
HOBART, IN 46342

Tracking History

December 9, 2017, 2:49 pm

Delivered, Left with Individual

HOBART, IN 46342

Your item was delivered to an individual at the address at 2:49 pm on December 9, 2017 in HOBART, IN
46342.

December 9, 2017
In Transit to Next Facility

December 8, 2017,10:41 pm
Departed USPS Regional Facility
GARY IN DISTRIBUTION CENTER

December 8, 2017, 6:57 pm
Arrived at USPS Regional Facility
GARY IN DISTRIBUTION CENTER

December 6, 2017, 9:40 pm
Departed USPS Regional Facility
PHOENIX AZ DISTRIBUTION CENTER

December 6, 2017, 4:50 pm
Arrived at USPS Regional Facility
PHOENIX AZ DISTRIBUTION CENTER

FAQs > (https://www.usps.com/fags/uspstracking-fags.htm)

Remove X

Yoeqpaa4


https://www.usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm

Product Information N/

See Less /\

Can’t find what you’re looking for?

Go to our FAQs section to find answers to your tracking questions.

FAQs (https://www.usps.com/fags/uspstracking-fags.htm)

Yoeqpaa4

The easiest tracking number is the one you don't have to know.

With Informed Delivery®, you never have to type in another tracking number. Sign up to:
* See images* of incoming mail.

« Automatically track the packages you're expecting.

« Set up email and text alerts so you don't need to enter tracking numbers.

« Enter USPS Delivery Instructions™ for your mail carrier.

Sign Up

(https://reg.usps.com/entreg/RegistrationAction_input?

*NOTE: Black and white (grayscale) images show the outside, front of letter-sized envelopes and mailpieces that are
processed through USPS automate(?8/5/MfifNiiP°Is™ aPPURL=https%3A%2F%2Ftools.usps.com%2Fgo%2FTrackCor


https://www.usps.com/faqs/uspstracking-faqs.htm
https://reg.usps.com/entreg/RegistrationAction_input

n \Y;

Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018

CBS Receipt: 4244241
Agency Tracking ID: 1535156772

Assessment Year: 2019

Paid On: 8/25/2018

Claim Name

GB #2

MORNING STAR
LIVIAHS LOVE GOLD
WISCONSIN
ALASKA MINE
PECHAN MINE
QUEEN ANNE

QUEEN MARY

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page2430f723

BLM Serial No

AMC425593

AMC427453

AMC427674

AMC428768

AMC428828

AMC428831

AMC429659

AMC429661

(by Date Paid)

Printed For Lead File # AMC429658

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8
Total Amount Paid: $1,240.00

Lead File No Amount Paid
AMC425592 $155.00
AMC427453 $155.00
AMC427674 $155.00
AMC428766 $155.00
AMC428828 $155.00
AMC428828 $155.00
AMC429658 $155.00
AMC429658 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



9/25/2018 Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4359688
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2018

CUSTOMER:

JERRY HARTMAN
2560 5TH AVE N
SAINT PETERBURG,FL 33713 US

LINE

4 QTY DESCRIPTION

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-
UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM

1 100 MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC425593/S 1240.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
POSTMARKED: N/A

AMOUNT: 1240.00
TYPE: CREDIT CARD

NAME: JERRY HARTMAN
2560 5TH AVE N

SAINT PETERBURG FL 33713 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX9932
NAME ON CARD: JERRY HARTMAN
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

No:

Receipt

4244241

REMARKS UNIT TOTAL

PRICE
-n/a - 1240.00

TOTAL: $1,240.00

RECEIVED: 08/24/2018

AUTH CODE: 04524G

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official

electronic record contained therein.

https://iimocop0ap933.bim.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2

Run Date: 08/21/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 09:47 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3941253 Printed For Lead File #AMC429658
Agency Tracking ID: 1502922278

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 8

Paid On: 08/16/2017 Total Amount Paid:  $1,240.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GB #2 AMC425593 AMC425592 $155.00
MORNING STAR AMC427453 AMC427453 $155.00
LIVIAHS LOVE GOLD AMC427674 AMC427674 $155.00
WISCONSIN AMC428768 AMC428766 $155.00
ALASKA MINE AMC428828 AMC428828 $155.00
PECHAN MINE AMC428831 AMC428828 $155.00
QUEEN ANNE AMC429659 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN MARY AMC429661 AMC429658 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 55 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3941253
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4050915
Date of Transaction: 08/16/2017

Receipt

customer!

iJEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO
2560 5TH AVE N
ST. PETERSBURG,FL 33713 US

LINE UNIT

" QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / —nja-  1240.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC428831/$1240.00

TOTAL: $1,240.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1240.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/16/2017

NAME: JEREMIAH'S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO
2560 5TH AVE N
ST. PETERSBURG FL 33713 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX3731 AUTH CODE: 716172
NAME ON JEREMIAH’S INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO
CARD:
EXPIRES: 09/2018
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.bim.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screen_modeMIECEIPT 8/21/2017


https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screen_modeMlECEIPT

Run Date: 09/09/16 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR RunTime: 05:54 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3646152 Printed For Lead File # AMC429658

Agency Tracking ID: 1472497127

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 10
Paid On: 08/29/2016 Total Amount Paid:  $1,550 00
Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GB #2 AMC425593 AMC425592 $155.00
MORNING STAR AMC427453 AMC427453 $155.00
LIVIAHS LOVE GOLD AMC427674 AMC427674 $155.00
WISCONSIN AMC428768 AMC428766 $155.00
ALASKA MINE AMC428828 AMC428828 $155.00
PECHAN MINE AMC428831 AMC428828 $155.00
MAY QUEEN AMC429658 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN ANNE AMC429659 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN BEE AMC429660 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN MARY AMC429661 AMC429658 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



SLVW Vipt 1Clgp LEKJI UI 1313

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3646152
Phone: (602)417-9200

Transaction #: 3750133
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2016

CUSTOMER7
Ikeevy mcalavy
289 34TH ST N
ST. PETERSBURG,FL 33713 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / nja-  1550.00

MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC428831/$1550.00

TOTAL: $1,550.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1550.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/29/2016

NAME: KEEVY MCALAVY
289 34TH ST N
ST. PETERSBURG FL 33713 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8550 AUTH CODE: 07183G

NAME ON
CARD: KEEVY MCALAVY

EXPIRES: 07/2019
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screenjnode=RECEIPT 9/1/2016


http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screenjnode=RECEIPT

Run Date: 08/12/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 08:37 AM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal
CBS Receipt: 3363643 Printed For Lead File # AMC429658
Agency Tracking ID: 1439233544

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 7

Paid On: 08/10/2015 Total Amount Paid: $1,085.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GB #2 AMC425593 AMC425592 $155.00
MORNING STAR AMC427453 AMC427453 $155.00
WISCONSIN AMC428768 AMC428766 $155.00
MAY QUEEN AMC429658 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN ANNE AMC429659 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN BEE AMC429660 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN MARY AMC429661 AMC429658 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 1of 1

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3363643
Phone:(602)417-9200

Receipt

Transaction #: 3461678
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2015

CUSTOMER:
KEEVY MCALAVY
289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG,FL 33713 US
LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC425593/$1085.00

1 1.00 -n/fa-  1085.00

TOTAL: $1,085.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1085.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/10/2015

NAME: KEEVY MCALAVY
289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8550 AUTH CODE: 01025G

NAME ON
CARD: KEEVY MCALAVY

EXPIRES: 07/2019
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE 8/12/2015


http://ilmnirm0ap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=UPDATE

V.
Run Date: 08/17/15 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 02:46 PM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3363643
Agency Tracking ID: 1439233544

Printed For Lead File # AMC429658

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr; 7

Paid On: 08/10/2015 Total Amount Paid: $1,085.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GB #2 AMC425593 AMC425592 $155.00
MORNING STAR AMC427453 AMC427453 $155.00
WISCONSIN AMC428768 AMC428766 $155.00
MAY QUEEN AMC429658 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN ANNE AMC429659 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN BEE AMC429660 AMC429658 $155.00
QUEEN MARY AMC429661 AMC429658 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



iveccipt Page 1of 1

United States Department of the Interior _
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3363643
Phone: (602)417-9200

Transaction #: 3461678
Date of Transaction: 08/10/2015

CUSTOMER:

iKEEVY mcalavy
289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG,FL 33713 US

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / -nja-  1085.00
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '
CASES: AMC425593/S 1085.00

1 1.00

TOTAL: $1,085.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".
1 AMOUNT: 1085.00 (POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 08/10/2015

NAME: KEEVY MCALAVY
289 34TH ST N
SAINT PETERSBURG FL 33713 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX8550 AUTH CODE: 01025G

NAME ON
CARD: KEEVY MCALAVY

EXPIRES: 07/2019
SIGNATURE:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilinnirm0ap3()l/cgibin/cbsp/z.order_search?screen mode=UPDATE 8/17/2015


http://%c3%aclinnirm0ap3()l/cgibin/cbsp/z.order_search?screen

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429658-AMC429661

5 Miscellaneous

AZ15031-19 AMC429540-AMC429995
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/10/2019

Box Number= AZ15031

Claim Begin-End: AMC429658-AMC429661

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

AZ15031-19 AMC429540-AMC429995



MINING CLAIM

Data Entered: // [/ |

STATUS REPORT

MTP Checked By: ] / fl f/y Atfa

GEO Checked By: d (ft*£  A.4"
LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: Amc LA (pQ~ thru  AMC fte N/
NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
LODE Location Fee @ $37= $/yy . ou
- PLACER Processing Fee @ $20= $ Xx U -0 0
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 =
MILL SITE Add'l Malnt Fee for Assoc Placer =
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL $ * 'V _
TOTAL ACREAGE: Cch"Q Per Claim Other Fees |
I [
IPlacer only) Other Fees $ y
N\
NUMBER OF LOCATORS: TOTAL | I I _
DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [ Mail [i- ] TIMELY FILED: Yes [ No [
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T_J ITAJ R_Y_(L___ SEC ~_30L
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
BLM[ ] FORESTSERVICE[ ] SUBJTOPL359: Yes[ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]
>
-
SPLIT ESTATE: N/A[ ] SX[ ] PX[ ] OTHER[ ] py
SRHA[ ] Wasproper Noticefiled if located on SHRA Land? Yes|[ ] No [ 1] fa
N
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993: ({o)
Open to Entry On N/AT ] §
COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID[ ] PARTIALLYVOID[ ] PVTMINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]
OTHER [ ]

[

Printed Name of Claimant

] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Signature of Claimant

*hhkhkkkkk ************pi/\/\jl\ ADJUDICATION*** F*hhkhkhkhkhkkhk khkkikikikk

DATE

INITIALS K- ¢



Official Reco f Coconino County
Patty Hanse er 09/22/2014 03:33HEM

n -
JEREMIAHS INTERC NAL TRACING CO

LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM BLM R S
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Queen Marv placer mining claim h . i
has been located by Jeremiah’s International Trading Co. whose current stamp N
mailing address is 289 34th Street North o
Saint Petersburg. FI 33713 o no

The general course ofthis claim is North/South and it is situated in Coconino Countv. Arizona.®

3702550
"¢ $10.00

This claim is__1320 feetinlengthand 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument

on which this location notice is posted approximately 660 feetina East direction tothe N.E._end line and

—1320— feet ina Souths direction to the S.E. end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each

comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32 , Township

—25— Range 8 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the

following Quarter section (s), sections (s), Township (s), and Range (s) W \2of SE "ANE % of Sec. 32. T 25N

JL8E, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and

Additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW comer of the claim is 3960 feet in an

East direction the 1320 feet in a South direction from a survey monument described as the NW comer of Sec. 32.

25N. R 8E

DATED AND POSTED on the grourahthis 15th day of  September 2014
LOCATOR(s) Brandy Hartman'’* AW ¢ > .

1HUZhOUV



MINING CLAIM MAP | ode () Placer
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The NW comer ofthe claim is 3960 feet in a East direction, then 1320 feet in a South
direction from a survey monument described as the NW comer of Section 32, Township 25

North, Range 8 East, Coconino County Arizona.

The type of location monument is stone.

The bearing and distance between the comers of the claim are beginning at the NW comer
of the claim 660 feet in an East direction to the NE comer, then 1320 feet in a South
direction to the SE comer, then 660 feet in a West direction to the SW comer, then 1320

feet in a North direction to the point of beginning.



Official RecorJ=™ of Coconino County

Patty Hansen - der 09/22/2014 03:33 PH
JEREHIAHG INTE (\HL TRADING CO HC
(s ~.
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM BL P o

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the May Queen placer mining claim Date ;

cn

has been located by Jeremiah’s International Trading Co. whose current

Stamp c )

mailing address is 289 34th Street North { i

Saint Petersburg. FI 33713 Jc. .
The general course of this claim is North/South and it is situated in Coconino County, Arizona.01

Xl

This claimis 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument

on which this location notice is posted approximately 660 feetina East directiontothe N.E. end line and

1320 feetina South direction to the S.E. end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each

corner of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32 . Township

25 _N_, Range 8 _ji_, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the
following Quarter section (s), sections (s), Township (s), and Range (s) E A of SW "ANE "Aof Sec. 32, T 25N
R 8E. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
Additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW comer of the claim is 3300 feet in an

East direction then 1320 feet in a south direction from a survey monument described as the NW comer of Sec. 32,

T25N.R8ES8E

DATED AND POSTED on the ground day of  September , 2014
LOCATOR(s) Brandy Hartman

3702549
Pgs ., 2

$10.00
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MINING CLAIM MAP  Lode () Placer
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cn
The NW comer of the claim is 3300 feet in a East direction, then 1320 feet in a South

direction from a survey monument described as the NW comer of Section 32, Township 25
North, Range 8 East, Coconino County Arizona.

The type of location monument is stone.

The bearing and distance between the comers ofthe claim are beginning at the NW comer
of the claim 660 feet in an East direction to the NE comer, then 1320 feet in a South
direction to the SE comer, then 660 feet in a West direction to the SW comer, then 1320
feet in a North direction to the point of beginning.

I>6qbzlIOHY



Official Reco of Coconino County

Patty Hansc-n - der 09/22/2014 03:33 Pff
JEREHIOHS  INTE -.ONPL TRADING CO PIC
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM BLM
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Queen Anne placer mining claim  Date I
cn
has been located by Jeremiah’s International Trading Co. whose current Stamp Vv

mailing address is 289 34th Street North
Saint Petersburg. Fl 33713
The general course of this claim is North/South and it is situated in Coconino County. Ari&na.

This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument

on which this location notice is posted approximately 660 feet ina East directiontothe N.E. end line and

1320 feetina South directiontothe S.E, end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each

comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32 . Township
25 N ,Range 8 _E_, Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the
following Quarter section (s), sections (s), Township (s), and Range (s) W "Aof NE "ANE %of Sec. 32, T 25N
R 8E. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
Additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW comer of the claim is 3960 feet in an

East direction from a survey monument described as the NW comer of Sec. 32. T 25N. R 8E 8E

DATED AND POSTED on the groundjhis 15th  day of  September ,2014
LOCATOR(s) Brandy Hartman '

37
Pgs

92552
$10.00

bSShZhOHYV



M”\”NG CLA”Vl MAP Lode O Placer]®
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The NW comer of the claim is 3960 feet in a East direction from a survey monument
described as the NW comer of Section 32, Township 25 North, Range 8 East, Coconino
County Arizona.

The type of location monument is stone.

The bearing and distance between the comers of the claim are beginning at the NW comer
of the claim 660 feet in an East direction to the NE comer, then 1320 feet in a South
direction to the SE comer, then 660 feet in a West direction to the SW comer, then 1320
feet in a North direction to the point of beginning.

bSUZtiOHtf



Official Rec of Coconino County 3702551

TERENIAIS TN, IORAL TRABING €0 o e 9%18 oo
-
LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM oLy ' s
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Oueen Bee placer mining claim Date \
has been located bv Jeremiah’s International Trading Co. whose current Stamp T on
mailing address is 289 34th Street North ; v
[ pE— L

Saint Petersburg. FI 33713

The general course of this claim is North/South and it is situated in Coconino County, Arizonacr  :n
This claim is 1320 feet in length and 660 feet in width. This claim runs from the location monument
on which this location notice is posted approximately 660 feetina East direction tothe N.E. end line and

1320 feetina South directionto the S.E. end line. This claim is marked by four monuments, one at each
comer of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32 , Township
_25 jv[_, Range 8_E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses portions of the
following Quarter section (s), sections (s), Township (s), and Range (s) E "Aof NW TANE "Aof Sec. 32. T 25N
R 8E. Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and
Additional information (if any) concerning its locality are as follows: NW comer of the claim is 3330 feet in an

East direction from a survey monument described as the NW comer of Sec. 32. T 25N, R 8E 8E

DATED AND POSTED on the groujiiLthis 15th day of  September 2014
LOCATOR(s) Brandy Hartman WNVvy-N—

OJqQqWOINY



MINING CLAIM MAP  Lode () Placer
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The NW comer ofthe claim is 3300 feet in a East direction from a survey monument
described as the NW comer of Section 32, Township 25 North, Range 8 East, Coconino
County Arizona.

The type of location monument is stone.

The bearing and distance between the comers of the claim are beginning at the NW comer
of the claim 660 feet in an East direction to the NE comer, then 1320 feet in a South
direction to the SE comer, then 660 feet in a West direction to the SW comer, then 1320
feet in a North direction to the point of beginning.



RUN DATE: 11/12/2014
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RUNTIME: 11:56 AM

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng =
Section =

Mtrs = 14 0250N 0080E 032, 14 0250N 0080E 999

Commodity =
Commodity Txt =

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode =

Total Rows Returned: o

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 25 NORTH RANGE 8 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

COCONINO COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
MASSAVAMPA FIELO CFRCE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

FOR ORDERS AFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE OF.

UNDENTIFED LANDS WITHDRAW FOR CLASSIFICATION,
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES.
REFER TQ INDEX O f MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

B

11127'58"W

) WARNING STATEVENT
SCALE in chains “This plat is Qo Buroouts Record of Tito, and shoud 0* sod
050 10 20 &0
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